Year
2017

2017 Total
2018

2018 Total
2019

2019 Total
Grand Total

Offence category Jan

Speeding

DIC

Mobile phone
Seatbelt

Due care and attention
Defective vehicle
Insurance

Driving licence
Traffic sign

Cycling

Hit and run

Other traffic offences

Speeding

DIC

Mobile phone
Seatbelt

Due care and attention
Defective vehicle
Insurance

Driving licence
Traffic sign

Cycling

Hit and run

Other traffic offences

Speeding

DIC

Mobile phone
Seatbelt

Due care and attention
Defective vehicle
Insurance

Driving licence
Traffic sign

Cycling

Hit and run

Other traffic offences

Feb Mar
37 30 62
10 11 9
35 39 55
8 10 9
15 13 20
44 63 84
30 38 55
16 17 22
22 20 14

4 1
2 5 9
22 30 18
241 280 358
113 61 56
5 8 15
25 29 26
5 5 4
10 18 13
60 24 69
58 25 42
28 12 18
20 12 17

3 9
5 6 5
38 31 40
367 234 314
31 47 40
8 13 10
7 6 8
1 2 2
7 14 18
10 31 25
36 53 77
7 13 18
4 3 4
4 2
1 7 4
4 19 33

Apr

78
2
29
10
25
76
32
11
16
3
8
13
303
113
9
23
7
24
105
75
23
8
3
7
27
424
72
13
18

14
41
72
23
10
6
4
21

120 208 241 294
728 722 913 1,021 826 745 939 1,005 791 933

May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec|Grand Total
60 57 73 92 74 101 116 74 854
20 7 14 9 14 13 10 6 125
28 21 18 17 14 21 13 8 298
7 4 5 19 12 11 3 2 100
24 10 23 8 21 21 19 23 222
64 71 80 132 83 99 83 33 912
49 51 43 45 51 54 45 33 526
20 11 14 16 21 25 14 14 201
5 23 24 24 24 16 23 10 221
3 3 6 15 2 3 1 41
5 4 5 5 5 7 4 7 66
44 29 29 41 26 29 32 34 347
329 291 334 423 347 400 363 244| 3,913
47 70 67 48 42 59 43 13 732
7 7 6 12 15 7 11 10 112
20 4 13 8 7 10 7 11 183
3 3 1 6 2 36
18 21 26 22 9 23 17 14 215
53 19 102 44 16 53 36 30 611
55 55 51 85 50 94 47 44 681
14 14 31 20 11 25 22 10 228
5 4 7 13 5 16 4 7 118
2 1 1 1 4 2 1 27
5 3 5 6 7 13 5 8 75
16 20 28 21 28 37 23 11 320
245 221 338 286 194 341 216 158| 3,338
50 46 34 70 54 55 14 19 541
12 15 12 14 17 10 17 7 148
7 9 16 5 2 5 1 14 98
6 5 5 1 1 2 25
12 22 20 24 24 16 13 15 199
33 22 33 41 32 17 9 48 342
81 66 71 72 61 29 41 19 678
12 14 17 21 22 10 13 11 181
8 4 13 4 4 7 5 8 74
3 5 3 1 2 3 29
6 6 7 9 7 11 10 8 80
16 21 34 32 25 28 12 12 257
252 233 267 296 250 192 138 161 2,652
717 563 9,903



